Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji

Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 4
2/21/2026 - 18:27

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Finals

Final, 14 years and younger

PETKEVICH, Aleksandra
SAVIC, Jovana
KOPRIVICA, Kalina
STOKIC, Marija
PETKANIC, Sofija
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
RADJENOVIC, Nadja
MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
BOSNJAK, Katarina

o

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

Reserves, 14 years and younger

TODOROVIC, Masa
ILIC, Milana

Final, 15 years and older

CISAR, Adel

RATKOVIC, Andrea
RESANOQVIC, Una

ELEZ, Andjelija
KONSTANTINOV, Danica
SZEL SZABINA, Mira
DELIC, Masa

BOKUN, Sara
SCHMIDTMAYER, Nila
ALOMEROVIC, Irina

O©CooOoO~NOOOILA, WNEFO

Reserves, 15 years and older

KNEZEVIC, Matea
STOJILKOVIC, Jana

YB

13  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

13 Velika Kikinda

14 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

13 Swimming club Proleter

12 Swimming club Proleter

13 Vojvodina

12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

13 PK"Spartak" Subotica

15  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
13  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

11  Spartak Prozivka

11 SC Dinamo

10 Olimp

09 Vojvodina

10 SC Dinamo

11  NICS-HSuvC

11 Swimming club Proleter
11  SC Dinamo

11 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.

11  Olimp
09 Partizan
10 Partizan

1:26.12
1:24.47
1:21.82
1:19.74
1:10.81
1:15.50
1:21.12
1:24.06
1:24.85
1:26.19

1:26.22
1:32.58

1:17.18
1:15.78
1:14.35
1:12.02
1:10.18
1:11.32
1:13.87
1:15.58
1:16.03
1:17.27

1:18.24
1:19.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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